
R2R 5k October 14, 2017 

 

Place Bib   Time     Last Name       First Name   M/F Age 

1     254   20:47.86 Scott           Kevin        M   33                           

2     133   22:00.70 Boland          Robert       M   61                           

3     158   22:59.56 Douglas         Adam         M   31                           

4     194   23:17.42 Langan          Patrick      M   29                           

5     284   24:02.30 Spencer         Steven       M   40                           

6     292   24:43.99 Perry           Lauren       F   11                           

7     259   24:58.02 Simone          Lou          M   23                           

8     249   25:02.26 Saresky         Michael      M   19                           

9     278   25:12.00 Zeises          Ilana        F   28                           

10    238   25:35.78 Reilly          Dr. Michael  M   37                           

11    293   26:20.77 Perry           Lyla         F   9                            

12    147   26:34.99 Casello         Chris        M   26                           

13    281   26:37.40 Merkel          Lori         F   40                           

14    197   26:47.56 Linthicum       Evan         M   28                           

15    205   26:51.22 Mayer           Michelle     F   50                           

16    215   26:54.24 Miller          Kayla        F   24                           

17    190   26:54.31 Kelley          JP           M   23                           

18    279   26:56.26 Zeises          Richard      M   65                           

19    2074  26:56.81 Brown           James        M   38                            

20    270   27:14.94 Warnock         Anthony      M   50                           

21    243   27:39.82 Rink            Bridget      F   25                           

22    271   27:40.06 Weiss           Ned          M   62                           

23    226   27:54.48 Oyler           John         M   67                           

24    253   28:34.56 Schein          Sarah        F   39                           

25    272   28:35.29 Weitzman        Lisa         F   56                           

26    252   28:59.32 Schaff          Michael      M   61                           

27    290   29:02.22 Vause-Earland   Tracey       F   58                           

28    239   29:05.48 REITANO         MARIA        F   24                           

29    178   29:22.32 Gogoj           Robert       M   65                           

30    188   29:28.22 Justice         Melissa      F   45                           

31    159   29:46.07 Douglas         Ashley       F   31                           

32    255   29:52.16 Shahin          Arianna      F   18                           

33    296   30:37.57 Alonso          Courtney     F   34                           

34    297   30:38.82 Alonso          Duare        M   36                           

35    176   30:41.65 Gavin           Meghan       F   27                           

36    289   31:00.14 Jones           Leslie       F   44                           

37    166   31:26.82 Fine            Michael      M   32                           

38    198   31:27.07 Lobo            Bryan        M   31                           

39    295   31:54.83 Sortino         Monica       F   41                           

40    287   32:08.32 Anker           Brett        M   27                           

41    282   32:39.76 Reilly          James        M   70                           

42    285   32:48.30 Delong          John         M   75                           

43    273   32:57.20 Wilburn         Franny       F   35                           

44    184   33:14.27 Jeff            Leinen       M   45                           

45    280   33:19.32 Ziegler         Kathryn      F   36                           

46    266   33:19.52 Van             Jennifer     F   35                           

47    246   33:22.54 Rutherford      Philip       M   21                           

48    171   33:36.21 Gannon          Colleen      F   40                           

49    191   34:00.83 Koruba          Brianna      F   26                           

50    186   34:17.43 Johnson         Duwayne      M   44                           

51    251   34:18.44 Saresky         Natalie      F   13                           



52    258   34:55.83 Simone          Amanda       F   21                           

53    286   35:03.25 McCoy           Roslyn       F   40                           

54    192   35:06.30 Lamb            Katie        F   37                           

55    283   35:50.09 Reilly          Terry        F   63                           

56    225   36:16.34 Owens           Liz          F   26                           

57    209   36:16.34 McGoldrick      Meg          F   64                           

58    206   36:53.85 McCann          Jimmy        M   26                           

59    162   36:57.34 Evans           Jared        M   30                           

60    256   37:09.50 Shahin          Mark         M   50                           

61    218   37:09.50 Miralles        Jacqueline   F   51                           

62    189   37:26.57 Keezer          Jerry        M   47                           

63    260   37:27.78 Simone          Lou          M   56                           

64    294   37:40.35 Fox             Shelley      F   36                           

65    169   37:41.57 Friedman        Lucinda      F   37                           

66    229   37:45.23 Perry           Juliet       F   40                           

67    288   38:37.10 Lorenzo         Betty        F   55                           

68    230   39:13.85 Pollino         Morgan       F   25                           

69    291   40:40.48 Kraus           Karina-Joy   F   37                           

70    165   41:07.82 Faulkner        Gail         F   68                           

71    203   41:08.36 Martin          Tara         F   36                           

72    269   41:11.86 Vyas            Heeral       F   28                           

73    146   41:48.06 Carignan        Steven       M   61                           

74    145   41:48.36 Carignan        Mary Anne    F   57                           

75    299   42:21.72 Feden           Kristen      F   34                           

76    261   43:11.43 Spasari         Margie       F   50                           

77    199   44:58.88 Lucas-Toney     Camisha      F   45                           

78    170   44:59.54 Gaines          Kevin        M   51                           

79    298   45:59.19 Calvanese       Angelina     F   11                           

80    223   46:56.38 O'Hara          Lynne        F   38                           

81    216   48:56.40 Miller          Thomas       M   56                           

                       

Top Female 

1     292   24:43.99 Perry           Lauren       F   11                           

2     278   25:12.00 Zeises          Ilana        F   28                           

3     293   26:20.77 Perry           Lyla         F   9                            

4     281   26:37.40 Merkel          Lori         F   40                           

5     205   26:51.22 Mayer           Michelle     F   50                           

6     215   26:54.24 Miller          Kayla        F   24                           

7     243   27:39.82 Rink            Bridget      F   25                           

8     253   28:34.56 Schein          Sarah        F   39                           

9     272   28:35.29 Weitzman        Lisa         F   56                           

10    290   29:02.22 Vause-Earland   Tracey       F   58                           

11    239   29:05.48 REITANO         MARIA        F   24                           

12    188   29:28.22 Justice         Melissa      F   45                           

13    159   29:46.07 Douglas         Ashley       F   31                           

14    255   29:52.16 Shahin          Arianna      F   18                           

15    296   30:37.57 Alonso          Courtney     F   34                           

16    176   30:41.65 Gavin           Meghan       F   27                           

17    289   31:00.14 Jones           Leslie       F   44                           

18    295   31:54.83 Sortino         Monica       F   41                           

19    273   32:57.20 Wilburn         Franny       F   35                           

20    280   33:19.32 Ziegler         Kathryn      F   36                           

21    266   33:19.52 Van             Jennifer     F   35                           

22    171   33:36.21 Gannon          Colleen      F   40                           



23    191   34:00.83 Koruba          Brianna      F   26                           

24    251   34:18.44 Saresky         Natalie      F   13                           

25    258   34:55.83 Simone          Amanda       F   21                           

26    286   35:03.25 McCoy           Roslyn       F   40                           

27    192   35:06.30 Lamb            Katie        F   37                           

28    283   35:50.09 Reilly          Terry        F   63                           

29    225   36:16.34 Owens           Liz          F   26                           

30    209   36:16.34 McGoldrick      Meg          F   64                           

31    218   37:09.50 Miralles        Jacqueline   F   51                           

32    294   37:40.35 Fox             Shelley      F   36                           

33    169   37:41.57 Friedman        Lucinda      F   37                           

34    229   37:45.23 Perry           Juliet       F   40                           

35    288   38:37.10 Lorenzo         Betty        F   55                           

36    230   39:13.85 Pollino         Morgan       F   25                           

37    291   40:40.48 Kraus           Karina-Joy   F   37                           

38    165   41:07.82 Faulkner        Gail         F   68                           

39    203   41:08.36 Martin          Tara         F   36                           

40    269   41:11.86 Vyas            Heeral       F   28                           

41    145   41:48.36 Carignan        Mary Anne    F   57                           

42    299   42:21.72 Feden           Kristen      F   34                           

43    261   43:11.43 Spasari         Margie       F   50                           

44    199   44:58.88 Lucas-Toney     Camisha      F   45                           

45    298   45:59.19 Calvanese       Angelina     F   11                           

46    223   46:56.38 O'Hara          Lynne        F   38                                                    

 

Top Male 

1     254   20:47.86 Scott           Kevin        M   33                           

2     133   22:00.70 Boland          Robert       M   61                           

3     158   22:59.56 Douglas         Adam         M   31                           

4     194   23:17.42 Langan          Patrick      M   29                           

5     284   24:02.30 Spencer         Steven       M   40                           

6     259   24:58.02 Simone          Lou          M   23                           

7     249   25:02.26 Saresky         Michael      M   19                           

8     238   25:35.78 Reilly          Dr. Michael  M   37                           

9     147   26:34.99 Casello         Chris        M   26                           

10    197   26:47.56 Linthicum       Evan         M   28                           

11    190   26:54.31 Kelley          JP           M   23                           

12    279   26:56.26 Zeises          Richard      M   65                           

13    2074  26:56.81 Brown           James        M   38                            

14    270   27:14.94 Warnock         Anthony      M   50                           

15    271   27:40.06 Weiss           Ned          M   62                           

16    226   27:54.48 Oyler           John         M   67                           

17    252   28:59.32 Schaff          Michael      M   61                           

18    178   29:22.32 Gogoj           Robert       M   65                           

19    297   30:38.82 Alonso          Duare        M   36                           

20    166   31:26.82 Fine            Michael      M   32                           

21    198   31:27.07 Lobo            Bryan        M   31                           

22    287   32:08.32 Anker           Brett        M   27                           

23    282   32:39.76 Reilly          James        M   70                           

24    285   32:48.30 Delong          John         M   75                           

25    184   33:14.27 Jeff            Leinen       M   45                           

26    246   33:22.54 Rutherford      Philip       M   21                           

27    186   34:17.43 Johnson         Duwayne      M   44                           

28    206   36:53.85 McCann          Jimmy        M   26                           



29    162   36:57.34 Evans           Jared        M   30                           

30    256   37:09.50 Shahin          Mark         M   50                           

31    189   37:26.57 Keezer          Jerry        M   47                           

32    260   37:27.78 Simone          Lou          M   56                           

33    146   41:48.06 Carignan        Steven       M   61                           

34    170   44:59.54 Gaines          Kevin        M   51                           

35    216   48:56.40 Miller          Thomas       M   56                                               

 

Women 12 & Under 

1     298   45:59.19 Calvanese       Angelina     F   11                                                   

 

Women 13-19 

1     255   29:52.16 Shahin          Arianna      F   18                           

2     251   34:18.44 Saresky         Natalie      F   13                                                    

 

Women 20-29 

1     215   26:54.24 Miller          Kayla        F   24                           

2     243   27:39.82 Rink            Bridget      F   25                           

3     239   29:05.48 REITANO         MARIA        F   24                           

4     176   30:41.65 Gavin           Meghan       F   27                           

5     191   34:00.83 Koruba          Brianna      F   26                           

6     258   34:55.83 Simone          Amanda       F   21                           

7     225   36:16.34 Owens           Liz          F   26                           

8     230   39:13.85 Pollino         Morgan       F   25                           

9     269   41:11.86 Vyas            Heeral       F   28                                                 

 

Women 30-39 

1     253   28:34.56 Schein          Sarah        F   39                           

2     159   29:46.07 Douglas         Ashley       F   31                           

3     296   30:37.57 Alonso          Courtney     F   34                           

4     273   32:57.20 Wilburn         Franny       F   35                           

5     280   33:19.32 Ziegler         Kathryn      F   36                           

6     266   33:19.52 Van             Jennifer     F   35                           

7     192   35:06.30 Lamb            Katie        F   37                           

8     294   37:40.35 Fox             Shelley      F   36                           

9     169   37:41.57 Friedman        Lucinda      F   37                           

10    291   40:40.48 Kraus           Karina-Joy   F   37                           

11    203   41:08.36 Martin          Tara         F   36                           

12    299   42:21.72 Feden           Kristen      F   34                           

13    223   46:56.38 O'Hara          Lynne        F   38                                                   

 

Women 40-49 

1     281   26:37.40 Merkel          Lori         F   40                           

2     188   29:28.22 Justice         Melissa      F   45                           

3     289   31:00.14 Jones           Leslie       F   44                           

4     295   31:54.83 Sortino         Monica       F   41                           

5     171   33:36.21 Gannon          Colleen      F   40                           

6     286   35:03.25 McCoy           Roslyn       F   40                           

7     229   37:45.23 Perry           Juliet       F   40                           

8     199   44:58.88 Lucas-Toney     Camisha      F   45                                                    

 

Women 50-59 

1     205   26:51.22 Mayer           Michelle     F   50                           

2     272   28:35.29 Weitzman        Lisa         F   56                           



3     290   29:02.22 Vause-Earland   Tracey       F   58                           

4     218   37:09.50 Miralles        Jacqueline   F   51                           

5     288   38:37.10 Lorenzo         Betty        F   55                           

6     145   41:48.36 Carignan        Mary Anne    F   57                           

7     261   43:11.43 Spasari         Margie       F   50                                                

 

Women 60-69 

1     283   35:50.09 Reilly          Terry        F   63                           

2     209   36:16.34 McGoldrick      Meg          F   64                           

3     165   41:07.82 Faulkner        Gail         F   68                                                                                    

 

Men 13-19 

1     249   25:02.26 Saresky         Michael      M   19                           

 

Men 20-29 

1     194   23:17.42 Langan          Patrick      M   29                           

2     259   24:58.02 Simone          Lou          M   23                           

3     147   26:34.99 Casello         Chris        M   26                           

4     197   26:47.56 Linthicum       Evan         M   28                           

5     190   26:54.31 Kelley          JP           M   23                           

6     287   32:08.32 Anker           Brett        M   27                           

7     246   33:22.54 Rutherford      Philip       M   21                           

8     206   36:53.85 McCann          Jimmy        M   26                                              

 

Men 30-39 

1     238   25:35.78 Reilly          Dr. Michael  M   37                           

2     297   30:38.82 Alonso          Duare        M   36                           

3     166   31:26.82 Fine            Michael      M   32                           

4     198   31:27.07 Lobo            Bryan        M   31                           

5     162   36:57.34 Evans           Jared        M   30                                             

 

Men 40-49 

1     284   24:02.30 Spencer         Steven       M   40                           

2     184   33:14.27 Jeff            Leinen       M   45                           

3     186   34:17.43 Johnson         Duwayne      M   44                           

4     189   37:26.57 Keezer          Jerry        M   47                                            

 

Men 50-59 

1     270   27:14.94 Warnock         Anthony      M   50                           

2     256   37:09.50 Shahin          Mark         M   50                           

3     260   37:27.78 Simone          Lou          M   56                           

4     170   44:59.54 Gaines          Kevin        M   51                           

5     216   48:56.40 Miller          Thomas       M   56                                              

 

Men 60-69 

1     279   26:56.26 Zeises          Richard      M   65                           

2     271   27:40.06 Weiss           Ned          M   62                           

3     226   27:54.48 Oyler           John         M   67                           

4     252   28:59.32 Schaff          Michael      M   61                           

5     178   29:22.32 Gogoj           Robert       M   65                           

6     146   41:48.06 Carignan        Steven       M   61                           

 

Men 70+ 

1     282   32:39.76 Reilly          James        M   70                           



2     285   32:48.30 Delong          John         M   75                                           

 


